SIXTH STREET

COMMUNITY SYNAGOGUE

10/26/2019
10/27/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/31/2019

11/1/2019

11/2/2019

11/3/2019

11/4/2019

11/5/2019

11/6/2019

11/7/2019

11/8/2019

11/9/2019

11/10/2019
11/11/2019
11/12/2019
11/13/2019
11/14/2019
11/15/2019
11/16/2019
11/17/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/23/2019
11/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

OCTOBER

SAT Beraishit

SUN Joshua 1,2,3
MON Joshua 4,5, 6
TUES Joshua 7,8,9
WED Joshua 10,11, 12
THU Joshua 13, 14,15

NOVEMBER

FRI Joshua 16, 17,18
SAT Noach

SUN Joshua 19, 20,21
MON Joshua 22,23,24
TUES
WED Judges 1,2, 3
THU Judges 4,5, 6
FRI Judges 7,8,9
SAT Lech Lecha

SUN Judges 10, 11, 12
MON Judges 13, 14, 15
TUES Judges 16, 17, 18
WED Judges 19, 20, 21
THU

FRI Samuel | 1,2,3
SAT Vayera

SUN Samuel | 4,5,6
MON Samuel | 7,8,9
TUES Samuel | 10,11, 12
WED Samuel | 13, 14, 15
THU Samuel | 16,17, 18

FRI Samuel | 19, 20, 21
SAT Chaye Sarah

SUN Samuel | 22,23, 24
MON Samuel | 25, 26, 27
TUES Samuel | 28, 29, 30
WED Samuel | 31
THU

FRI Samuel Il 1,2,3
SAT Toldot

—mi' " an ni7?
TANAKH YOMI SCHEDULE — 5780

12/1/2019

12/2/2019

12/3/2019

12/4/2019

12/5/2019

12/6/2019

12/7/2019

12/8/2019

12/9/2019

12/10/2019
12/11/2019
12/12/2019
12/13/2019
12/14/2019
12/15/2019
12/16/2019
12/17/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/20/2019
12/21/2019
12/22/2019
12/23/2019
12/24/2019
12/25/2019
12/26/2019
12/27/2019
12/28/2019
12/29/2019
12/30/2019
12/31/2019

1/1/2020
1/2/2020
1/3/2020
1/4/2020
1/5/2020
1/6/2020
1/7/2020

Gavriel Z. Bellino

DECEMBER

SUN Samuel Il 4,5,6
MON Samuel Il 7,8,9
TUES Samuel Il 10,11, 12
WED Samuel Il 13, 14,15
THU Samuel Il 16, 17, 18
FRI Samuel Il 19, 20,21
SAT Vayeitze

SUN Samuel Il 22,23, 24
MON Kings | 1,2,3
TUES Kings | 4,56
WED Kings | 7,8,9
THU Kings | 10,11, 12
FRI Kings | 13, 14, 15
SAT Vayishlach

SUN Kings | 16, 17,18
MON Kings | 19, 20, 21
TUES Kings | 22
WED

THU

FRI Kings Il 1,2,3
SAT Vayeshev

SUN Kings Il 4,5,6
MON Kings Il 7,8,9
TUES Kings Il 10,11, 12
WED Kings Il 13, 14,15
THU Kings Il 16, 17,18

FRI Kings Il 19, 20,21
SAT Mikeitz

SUN Kings Il 22, 23,24
MON Kings Il 25
TUES

JANUARY

WED Isaiah 1,2,3
THU Isaiah 4,5,6

FRI Isaiah 7,8,9
SAT Vayigash

SUN Isaiah 10, 11, 12
MON Isaiah 13, 14,15
TUES Isaiah 16, 17, 18



1/8/2020

1/9/2020

1/10/2020
1/11/2020
1/12/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/16/2020
1/17/2020
1/18/2020
1/19/2020
1/20/2020
1/21/2020
1/22/2020
1/23/2020
1/24/2020
1/25/2020
1/26/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020

2/1/2020
2/2/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/7/2020
2/8/2020
2/9/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/15/2020
2/16/2020
2/17/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020

WED Isaiah 19, 20, 21
THU Isaiah 22,23, 24
FRI Isaiah 25, 26, 27
SAT Vayechi
SUN Isaiah 28, 29, 30
MON Isaiah 31, 32, 33
TUES Isaiah 34, 35, 36
WED Isaiah 37, 38, 39
THU Isaiah 40, 41, 42
FRI Isaiah 43, 44, 45
SAT Shemot
SUN Isaiah 46, 47, 48
MON Isaiah 49, 50, 51
TUES Isaiah 52,53, 54
WED Isaiah 55, 56, 57
THU Isaiah 58, 59, 60
FRI Isaiah 61, 62, 63
SAT Vaera
SUN Isaiah 64, 65, 66
MON
TUES
WED
THU Jeremiah 1,23
FRI Jeremiah 4,5,6
FEBRUARY
SAT Bo
SUN Jeremiah 7,8,9
MON Jeremiah 10, 11,12
TUES Jeremiah 13, 14, 15
WED Jeremiah 16, 17,18
THU Jeremiah 19, 20, 21
FRI Jeremiah 22, 23,24
SAT Beshalach
SUN Jeremiah 25, 26, 27
MON Jeremiah 28, 29, 30
TUES Jeremiah 31, 32, 33
WED Jeremiah 34, 35, 36
THU Jeremiah 37, 38, 39
FRI Jeremiah 40, 41, 42
SAT Yitro
SUN Jeremiah 43, 44, 45
MON Jeremiah 46, 47, 48
TUES Jeremiah 49, 50, 51
WED Jeremiah 52
THU
FRI

2/22/2020
2/23/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
2/28/2020
2/29/2020

3/1/2020

3/2/2020

3/3/2020

3/4/2020

3/5/2020

3/6/2020

3/7/2020

3/8/2020

3/9/2020

3/10/2020
3/11/2020
3/12/2020
3/13/2020
3/14/2020
3/15/2020
3/16/2020
3/17/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/20/2020
3/21/2020
3/22/2020
3/23/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/27/2020
3/28/2020
3/29/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020

4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/3/2020

SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU

FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES

WED
THU
FRI

Mishpatim

Ezekiel 1,2,3
Ezekiel 4,5,6
Ezekiel 7,8,9
Ezekiel 10, 11,12
Ezekiel 13, 14,15
Ezekiel 16,17, 18
Terumah
MARCH
Ezekiel 19, 20, 21
Ezekiel 22, 23,24
Ezekiel 25, 26, 27
Ezekiel 28, 29, 30
Ezekiel 31, 32,33
Ezekiel 34, 35, 36
Tetzaveh
Ezekiel 37, 38, 39
Ezekiel 40, 41, 42
Esther
Ezekiel 43, 44, 45
Ezekiel 46,47, 48
Ki Tisah
Hosea 1,2,3
Hosea 4,5,6
Hosea 7,8,9
Hosea 10, 11, 12
Hosea 13,14

Vayakhel-Pekudei

Joel 1,2,3
Joel 4
Amos 1,2,3
Amos 4,5,6
Amos 7,8,9
Vayikra
Obadiah 1
Jonah 1,2
Jonah 3,4
APRIL
Micah 1,2,3
Micah 4,5, 6
Micah 7



4/4/2020

4/5/2020

4/6/2020

4/7/2020

4/8/2020

4/9/2020

4/10/2020
4/11/2020
4/12/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/18/2020
4/19/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020
4/25/2020
4/26/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020

5/1/2020
5/2/2020
5/3/2020
5/4/2020
5/5/2020
5/6/2020
5/7/2020
5/8/2020
5/9/2020
5/10/2020
5/11/2020
5/12/2020
5/13/2020
5/14/2020
5/15/2020
5/16/2020

SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU

FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

Tzav
Nahum 1,2,3
Habakkuk 1,2,3
Zephaniah 1,2,3
Haggai 1,2
Zechariah 1,2,3
Song of Songs
Zechariah 4,5, 6
Zechariah 7,8,9
Zechariah 10, 11, 12
Zechariah 13, 14
Malachi 1,2,3
Shemini
Psalms 1,2,3
Psalms 4,5,6
Psalms 7,8,9
Psalms 10, 11, 12
Psalms 13, 14, 15
Psalms 16, 17, 18
Tazria-Metzora
Psalms 19, 20, 21
Psalms 22,23,24
Psalms 25, 26, 27
Psalms 28, 29, 30
Psalms 31, 32,33
MAY
Psalms 34, 35, 36
Acharei Mot-Kedoshim
Psalms 37,38, 39
Psalms 40, 41, 42
Psalms 43,44, 45
Psalms 46, 47, 48
Psalms 49, 50, 51
Psalms 52,53, 54
Emor
Psalms 55, 56, 57
Psalms 58, 59, 60
Psalms 61, 62, 63
Psalms 64, 65, 66
Psalms 67, 68, 69
Psalms 70,71,72

Behar-Bechukotai

5/17/2020
5/18/2020
5/19/2020
5/20/2020
5/21/2020
5/22/2020
5/23/2020
5/24/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/29/2020
5/30/2020
5/31/2020

6/1/2020
6/2/2020
6/3/2020
6/4/2020
6/5/2020
6/6/2020
6/7/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020
6/10/2020
6/11/2020
6/12/2020
6/13/2020
6/14/2020
6/15/2020
6/16/2020
6/17/2020
6/18/2020
6/19/2020
6/20/2020
6/21/2020
6/22/2020
6/23/2020
6/24/2020
6/25/2020
6/26/2020
6/27/2020
6/28/2020
6/29/2020

SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON

JUNE

Psalms 73,74,75
Psalms 76,77,78
Psalms 79, 80, 81
Psalms 82, 83, 84
Psalms 85, 86, 87
Psalms 88, 89, 90
Bemidbar
Psalms 91, 92,93
Psalms 94, 95, 96
Psalms 97, 98, 99
Psalms 100 - 102
Psalms 103 - 105
Psalms 106 - 108
Ruth
Psalms 109 -111
Psalms 112 -114
Psalms 115-118
Psalms 119
Psalms 120- 123
Psalms 124 -126
Nasso
Psalms 127 -129
Psalms 130 -132
Psalms 133-135
Psalms 136 -138
Psalms 139 - 141
Psalms 142 - 144
Behaalotecha
Psalms 145 - 147
Psalms 148 - 150
Proverbs 1,2,3
Proverbs 4,5,6
Shelach
Proverbs 7,8,9
Proverbs 10, 11, 12
Proverbs 13, 14, 15
Proverbs 16, 17, 18
Proverbs 19, 20, 21
Proverbs 22,23, 24
Korach

Proverbs 25, 26, 27
Proverbs 28, 29, 30



6/30/2020

7/1/2020

7/2/2020

7/3/2020

7/4/2020

7/5/2020

7/6/2020

7/7/2020

7/8/2020

7/9/2020

7/10/2020
7/11/2020
7/12/2020
7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/17/2020
7/18/2020
7/19/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/22/2020
7/23/2020
7/24/2020
7/25/2020
7/26/2020
7/27/2020
7/28/2020
7/29/2020
7/30/2020
7/31/2020

8/1/2020
8/2/2020
8/3/2020
8/4/2020
8/5/2020
8/6/2020
8/7/2020
8/8/2020

TUES Proverbs 31

JULY

WED

THU

FRI Job 1,2,3
SAT Chukat-Balak

SUN Job 4,5,6
MON Job 7,8,9
TUES Job 10,11, 12
WED Job 13, 14, 15
THU Job 16,17, 18
FRI Job 19, 20, 21
SAT Pinchas

SUN Job 22,23,24
MON Job 25, 26, 27
TUES Job 28, 29, 30
WED Job 31, 32, 33
THU Job 34, 35, 36
FRI Job 37, 38, 39
SAT Matot-Masei

SUN Job 40, 41, 42
MON
TUES Daniel 1,2,3
WED Daniel 4,5,6
THU Daniel 7,8,9
FRI Daniel 10, 11, 12
SAT Devarim

SUN
MON Ezra 1,2,3
TUES Ezra 4,5,6
WED Ezra 7,8,9
THU Lamentations

FRI Ezra 10

AUGUST

SAT Vaetchanan

SUN Nehemiah 1,23
MON Nehemiah 4,5,6
TUES Nehemiah 7,8,9
WED Nehemiah 10,11, 12
THU Nehemiah 13

FRI

SAT Eikev

8/9/2020

8/10/2020
8/11/2020
8/12/2020
8/13/2020
8/14/2020
8/15/2020
8/16/2020
8/17/2020
8/18/2020
8/19/2020
8/20/2020
8/21/2020
8/22/2020
8/23/2020
8/24/2020
8/25/2020
8/26/2020
8/27/2020
8/28/2020
8/29/2020
8/30/2020
8/31/2020

9/1/2020
9/2/2020
9/3/2020
9/4/2020
9/5/2020
9/6/2020
9/7/2020
9/8/2020
9/9/2020
9/10/2020
9/11/2020
9/12/2020
9/13/2020
9/14/2020
9/15/2020
9/16/2020
9/17/2020
9/18/2020

SUN Chronicles | 1,2,3
MON  Chronicles | 4,56
TUES  Chronicles | 7,8,9
WED Chronicles | 10, 11, 12
THU Chronicles | 13, 14, 15
FRI Chronicles | 16, 17, 18
SAT Reeh

SUN Chronicles | 19, 20, 21
MON  Chronicles | 22,23, 24
TUES  Chronicles | 25, 26, 27
WED Chronicles | 28,29
THU

FRI Chronicles Il 1,2, 3
SAT Shoftim

SUN Chronicles Il 4,5,6
MON  Chronicles Il 7,8,9
TUES Chronicles Il 10, 11, 12
WED Chronicles Il 13, 14, 15
THU Chronicles Il 16, 17, 18
FRI Chronicles lI 19, 20, 21
SAT Ki Teitzei

SUN Chronicles lI 22,23,24
MON  Chronicles Il 25, 26, 27

SEPTEMBER

TUES Chronicles Il 28, 29, 30
WED  Chronicles Il 31, 32, 33
THU Chronicles Il 34, 35, 36
FRI

SAT Ki Tavo

SUN Ecclesiastes 1,2,3
MON  Ecclesiastes 4,56
TUES Ecclesiastes 7,8,9
WED  Ecclesiastes 10, 11, 12
THU Haazinu

FRI V'zot Habracha

SAT Nitzavim-Vayeilech
SUN
MON
TUES

WED

THU

FRI EREV ROSH HASHANA



